
Grange Park Lane, Willerby, Hull HU10 6EB

weddings@mercurehull.co.uk | 01482 272 763 | mercurehull.co.uk

Spring Wedding Package 

Mercure Hull Grange Park Hotel



Terms and conditions: Minimum guest numbers are based on adult guests and do not include children. Package upgrades available.

Upgrade to street food menu for the evening reception £6.50per person. Alternative menus are available and bespoke menus can be

provided on request. Packages do not include registrars fees. Prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.

Our Spring packages start from a minimum of 30 guests and is available

from 1st March to end of April.

We can tailor this package to meet your requirement but as a suggestion, we

can include the following: 

Civil ceremony room hire

A Toastmaster

Chiavari chairs

A reception drink per guest

White linen and napkins

Three-course wedding breakfast

Use of our cake stand and knife

A flute of prosecco per guest to toast the

happy couple

Easter themed Sweet cart

Evening hog roast

A complimentary double room for the

happy couple for the night of your

wedding, including breakfast

Complimentary car parking

 

Prices per person

Adult day guest:

Saturday

Sunday - Friday

Children (3 - 12 years):

Saturday

Sunday - Friday

Children (Under 3):

Additional evening guests:

2025

£75.00pp

£68.00pp

£37.50pp

£34.00pp

FREE

£22.00pp

2026

£79.00pp

£72.00pp

£39.50pp

£36.00pp

FREE

£24.00pp

(A DJ can be added to your evening reception at £350)

Package cost in full for minimum of 30 adult guests starts from:

2025 - Saturday x 30 £2,250.00, Sunday - Friday £2,040.00

2027

£82.00pp

£74.50pp

£41.00pp

£37.50pp

FREE

£26.00pp


