MERCURE

HOTELS

Spring Wedding Package



Mercure Hull Grange Park Hotel

Grange Park Lane, Willerby, Hull HU10 6EB weddings@mercurehull.co.uk | 01482 272 763 | mercurehull.co.uk

Our Spring packages start from a minimum of 30 guests and is available from 1st March to end of April.

We can tailor this package to meet your requirement but as a suggestion, we can include the following:

- Civil ceremony room hire
- A Toastmaster
- Chiavari chairs
- A reception drink per guest
- White linen and napkins
- Three-course wedding breakfast
- Use of our cake stand and knife
- A flute of prosecco per guest to toast the happy couple

- Easter themed Sweet cart
- Evening hog roast
- A complimentary double room for the happy couple for the night of your wedding, including breakfast
- Complimentary car parking

(A DJ can be added to your evening reception at £350)

Prices per person	2025	2026	2027
Adult day guest:			
Saturday	£75.00pp	£79.00pp	£82.00pp
Sunday - Friday	£68.00pp	£72.00pp	£74.50pp
Children (3 - 12 years):			
Saturday	£37.50pp	£39.50pp	£41.00pp
Sunday - Friday	£34.00pp	£36.00pp	£37.50pp
Children (Under 3):	FREE	FREE	FREE
Additional evening guests:	£22.00pp	£24.00pp	£26.00pp

Package cost in full for minimum of 30 adult guests starts from: 2025 - Saturday x 30 £2,250.00, Sunday - Friday £2,040.00